January

Hungarian Open

March

Qatar Open

German Open

April

WTTC

May

Hong Kong Open
China Open

June

Japan Open

July

Korea Open

August

Bulgaria Open
Czech Open

September

wwc

October

Austrian Open

Mwc

Swedish Open

November

Australian Open

WITTC

December

World Tour Grand Finals

16 Jan

6 Mar
20 Mar

29 Apr

22 May
29 May

4 Jun

17 Jul

14 Aug
21 Aug

28 Sep

20ct

19 Oct
29 Oct

6 Nov

25 Nov

World Tour - Calendar 2018

17 Jan

7 Mar
22 Mar

23 May
30 May

6Jun

18 Jul

15Aug
22 Aug

3 Oct

310ct

7 Nov

by 10th May 2017

Event Dates

18 Jan

8 Mar
23 Mar

24 May
31 May

7 Jun

19 Jul

16 Aug
23 Aug

4 Oct

1 Nov

8 Nov

13 Dec

21Jan

11 Mar
25 Mar

6 May

27 May
3Jun

10Jun

22Jul

19 Aug
26 Aug

30 Sep

7 Oct

21 Oct

4 Nov

11 Nov

2 Dec

16 Dec

City / Country U21 Qual. System

Budapest (HUN) YES

Doha (QAT)
Bremen (GER)

Halmstad (SWE)

Shenzhen (CHN)

Fukuoka (JPN)

Regular

Regular

Incheon (KOR)

Panagyurishte (BUL)
Olomouc (CZE)

TBD

Linz (AUT)

Paris (FRA)

YES
YES

YES
NO

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

Stockholm (SWE) ~ NO

Grand Finals

Gold Coast (AUS)
TBD

TBD

YES

thd

tbd
thd

thd
thd

thd

thd

thd
thd

thd

thd

thd

12.05.17



